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Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC ACG 2001 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel(Opt1of2) / Financial Acctg LL+access code $195.00 $146.25Required978-1-119-49364-841 NO/19/9

2020BGCC ACG 2001 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel(Opt2of2) / Financial Acctg access code e-book $147.50 $110.65Required978-1-119-49367-911 NO/19/9

2020BGCC ACG 2011 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel(Opt1of2) / Financial Acctg LL+access code $195.00 $146.25Required978-1-119-49364-80 NO/19/9

2020BGCC ACG 2011 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel(Opt2of2) / Financial Acctg access code e-book $147.50 $110.65Required978-1-119-49367-90 NO/19/9

2020BGCC ACG 2071 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Garrison / Managerial Accounting LL w/Connect $220.65 $165.50Required978-1-260-08845-818 NO/17/16

2020BGCC ACG 2450 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Neiman / Quickbooks Desktop 2018 Comprehensive $117.00 $87.75Required978-1-64061-004-04 NO/18/

2020BGCC AMH 2010 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(free digital option) / U.S. History 
https://openstax.org/details/books/us-history

$0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/14/

2020BGCC AMH 2010 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $52.00 $39.00Optional978-1-938168-36-940 NO/19/

2020BGCC AMH 2020 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(free digital option) / U.S. History 
https://openstax.org/details/books/us-history

$0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/14/

2020BGCC AMH 2020 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $52.00 $39.00Optional978-1-938168-36-914 NO/19/

2020BGCC AML 2010 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Open-source/No required textbook $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/16/

2020BGCC AML 2020 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Baym / Nortn Anth Amer Lit Vol C/D/E w/e-book folder $90.00 $67.50Required978-0-393-62863-025 NO/16/9

2020BGCC AML 2600 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GATES / NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF AFRICAN 
AMERICAN LIT (SET-VOLS 1 & 2)

$85.00 $63.75Required978-0-393-91155-814 PA/14/3

2020BGCC ANT 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ANT 2100 ALL 
CRN"s

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ARC 1302C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CHING / DESIGN DRAWING (W/CD) $60.00 $45.00Required978-0-470-53369-78 PA/10/2

2020BGCC ARC 2100C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ARC 2180 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ARC 2304C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ARH 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GETLEIN(Opt1of2) / LIVING WITH ART CONNECT 
EBOOK

$112.50 $84.40Required1-259-36042-390 NO/16/11

2020BGCC ARH 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GETLEIN(Opt2of2) / LIVING WITH ART LOOSELEAF
W CONNECT

$152.50 $114.40Required978-1-259-89200-455 NO/16/11

2020BGCC ARH 2051 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ADAMS / ART ACROSS TIME VOL II $166.25 $150.00Required978-0-07-735371-16 PA/11/4

2020BGCC ARH 2060 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TRACHTENBERG / ARCHITECTURE $206.25 $154.70Optional978-0-13-183065-37 HB/02/2



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC ART 1203C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ART 1301C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ART 1500C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ART 1501C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ART 1750C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ART 2771C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ART 2955 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ASC 2561 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Christ / The ROV Manual $99.95 $75.00Required978-0-08-098288-53 NO/13/2

2020BGCC ASC 2561L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ASC 2564 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ASC 2949 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ASL 1401 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LENTZ / SIGNING NATURALLY LEVEL 2 ST WKBK 
(W/CD)

$69.95 $52.50Required978-1-58121-131-312 PA/95/

2020BGCC AST 1002 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS COMINS / DISCOVERING THE ESSENTIAL 
UNIVERSE

$126.80 $95.10Required978-1-4641-8170-212 PA/15/6

2020BGCC BCN 2405 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMBROSE / SIMPLIFIED ENGINEERING FOR 
ARCHITECTS & BUILDERS

$115.00 $86.25Required978-1-118-97504-62 HB/16/12

2020BGCC BCN 2949 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC BCT 2715 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC BOT 2800 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Fitzhugh / BOT2800 Botany Course Pack $11.80 $8.85Required32 NO/19/

2020BGCC BSC 1005 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PHELAN / WHAT IS LIFE? $128.15 $96.15Required978-1-4641-3595-888 PA/15/3

2020BGCC BSC 1020 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ireland / Visualizing Human Biology LL $90.00 $67.50Required978-1-119-45621-680 NO/19/5

2020BGCC BSC 1020L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mader / BSC1020L Human Biol Lab Man GCSC $51.45 $38.60Required978-1-307-07945-622 NO/17/

2020BGCC BSC 2010 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Urry / CAMPB BIO FOCUS LSLF & MOD 
MSTGBIO/ET VP AC

$137.50 $103.15Required978-0-13-568606-526 NO/20/3

2020BGCC BSC 2010L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-Biology / BSC2010L Lab Manual (Fitzhugh) $12.75 $9.60Required32 NO/14/

2020BGCC BSC 2010L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KNISELY / STUDENT HANDBOOK FOR WRITING IN
BIOLOGY

$31.75 $23.85Recommended978-1-319-12181-510 PA/17/5



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC BSC 2011 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Urry / CAMPB BIO FOCUS LSLF & MOD 
MSTGBIO/ET VP AC

$137.50 $103.15Required978-0-13-568606-50 NO/20/3

2020BGCC BSC 2011L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-BIOL / BSC2011L LAB MANUAL (Fitzhugh) $11.60 $8.70Required36 NO/14/

2020BGCC BSC 2085 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tortora / Prin Anat & Physio loose-leaf w/WileyPlus 
Canvas set

$156.25 $117.20Required978-1-119-49203-0140 NO/17/15

2020BGCC BSC 2085L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAB COAT (S,M,L,XL,XXL) $3.00RequiredKeystone432   /  /

2020BGCC BSC 2085L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAB GLOVES - PAIR $0.35Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F4,320   /  /

2020BGCC BSC 2085L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SAFETY GLASSES 55GB80, 55RB80 $3.85Required55GB80, 55RB80144   /  /

2020BGCC BSC 2085L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sheetz / BSC2085L Human A&P Lab Manual $41.25 $30.95Required978-1-119-33789-8130 NO/16/2

2020BGCC BSC 2086 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tortora / Prin Anat & Physio loose-leaf w/WileyPlus 
Canvas set

$156.25 $117.20Required978-1-119-49203-00 NO/17/15

2020BGCC BSC 2086L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAB COAT (S,M,L,XL,XXL) $3.00RequiredKeystone432   /  /

2020BGCC BSC 2086L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAB GLOVES - PAIR $0.35Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F1,440   /  /

2020BGCC BSC 2086L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SAFETY GLASSES 55GB80, 55RB80 $3.85Required55GB80, 55RB80144   /  /

2020BGCC BSC 2086L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sheetz / BSC2086L A&P 2 Lab Manual $43.75 $32.85Required978-1-119-54807-2130 NO/18/

2020BGCC BUL 2241 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kubasek / Dynamic Business Law: Essentials $170.65 $128.00Required978-1-259-41568-55 LL/16/3

2020BGCC CEN 2212 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC CET 1112C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KLEITZ / DIGITAL ELECTRONICS $216.00 $162.00Required978-0-13-254303-310 HB/12/9

2020BGCC CGS 1060 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gaskin(Opt1of2) / GO ALL IN ONE& MIL W/ETX AC 
GO ALL IN PKG

$177.85 $133.40Required978-0-13-452668-310 NO/17/3

2020BGCC CGS 1060 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gaskin(Opt2of2) / MyLab IT with Pearson eText -- 
Access Card -- for GO! All in One

$113.60 $85.20Required978-0-13-448735-95 NO/17/3

2020BGCC CGS 1103 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SCHWALBE / INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

$140.00 $105.00Required978-1-337-10135-616 PA/19/9

2020BGCC CGS 1570 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gaskin(Opt1of2) / GO! with Office 2016 Volume 1 plus 
MyITLab

$190.20 $142.65Required978-0-13-452659-140 NO/17/1

2020BGCC CGS 1570 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gaskin(Opt2of2) / MyITLab with Pearson eText Access 
Card for GO! with Office 2016

$119.25 $89.45Required978-0-13-449791-435 NO/17/1

2020BGCC CGS 2518 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Poatsy / EXPL MICROSOFT OFFICE XCL16&MIL/PE 
ET AC PKG

$164.70 $123.55Required0-13-457311-02 NO/17/1

2020BGCC CHM 1032 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TIMBERLAKE / CHEMISTRY $202.35 $151.80Required978-0-321-90844-53 HB/15/12

2020BGCC CHM 1040 LECTU
RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tro / Introductory Chemistry Essentials $187.50 $140.65Required978-0-13-429180-250 NO/18/6

2020BGCC CHM 1040 WEB 
CRN'S

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tro / INTRO CHEM ESSNTLS ALC&MOD MSTG/ET 
VP AC PKG

$151.00 $113.25Required978-0-13-478638-420 NO/18/6



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC CHM 1045 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TRO(Option 1) / CHEMISTRY ALC&VALPCK ACC 
CRD MOD MSTG PKG

$216.95 $162.75Required978-0-13-446565-435 KT/17/4

2020BGCC CHM 1045 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TRO(Option 2) / Chemistry: A Molecular Approach Plus 
eText -- Access Card

$300.00 $225.00Required978-0-13-410397-60 BD/17/4

2020BGCC CHM 1045L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC CHM 1046 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TRO(Option 1) / CHEMISTRY ALC&VALPCK ACC 
CRD MOD MSTG PKG

$216.95 $162.75Required978-0-13-446565-41 KT/17/4

2020BGCC CHM 1046 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TRO(Option 2) / CHEMISTRY&VALPCK ACC CRD 
MOD MSTG&S/S/M PKG

$302.20 $226.65Required978-0-13-465333-41 KT/17/4

2020BGCC CHM 1046L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC CHM 2211 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BRUICE / ORGANIC CHEMISTRY $295.00 $221.25Required978-0-13-404228-210 HB/16/8

2020BGCC CHM 2211L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hayden-McNeil / Student Chemistry Lab Notebook 50 $14.95 $11.25Required978-1-930882-23-212 SP/07/

2020BGCC CIS 2381 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NELSON / GUIDE TO COMPUTER FORENSICS & 
INVESTIGATIONS

$187.50 $140.65Required978-1-337-56894-48 PA/19/6

2020BGCC CIS 2949 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC CLP 1001 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS WEITEN / ADJUST w/ CourseMate Access $65.60 $49.50Required978-1-133-59498-714 PA/14/

2020BGCC COP 1000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GADDIS / STARTING OUT WITH PYTHON $120.95 $90.75Required978-0-13-444432-128 PA/18/4

2020BGCC COP 2250 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GADDIS / STARTING OUT W/JAVA: FROM CONT 
STRUCT THROUGH OBJECTS

$148.15 $111.15Required978-0-13-480221-320 PA/19/7

2020BGCC COP 2701 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Coronel / Database Systems $234.40 $175.80Required978-1-305-62748-210 NO/17/12

2020BGCC COP 2840 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS VODNIK / JAVASCRIPT $180.00 $135.00Required978-1-305-07844-45 PA/15/6

2020BGCC COP 3834 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Murach / Murach's PHP & MySQL $57.50 $43.15Required978-1-943872-38-15 NO/17/3

2020BGCC COP 4640 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS STALLINGS / OPERATING SYSTEMS $200.00 $150.00Required978-0-13-467095-924 PA/18/9

2020BGCC CPO 2002 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS DICKOVICK / COMPARATIVE POLITICS: 
INTEGRATING THEORIES, METHODS & CASES

$94.95 $71.25Required978-0-19-085486-730 PA/18/3

2020BGCC CRW 2001 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC CRW 2002 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC CRW 2710 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC CTS 1111 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Negus / Linux Bible $50.00 $37.50Required978-1-118-99987-510 NO/15/8

2020BGCC CTS 1120 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Prowse / CompTIA Security+ SY0-501 Cert Guide $75.00 $56.25Required978-0-7897-5912-222 NO/18/2



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC CTS 1131 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Andrews / CompTIA A+ Guide to IT Technical Support $140.65 $105.50Required978-0-357-10829-110 NO/20/10

2020BGCC CTS 1134 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cisco / Intro Ntwks v6 Companion GD & Lab Valuepak $109.70 $82.30Required978-1-58713-501-910 NO/17/1

2020BGCC CTS 1391 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TOMSHO / MCSA GUIDE TO NETWORKING 
W/WINDOWS SERVER 2016 EXAM 70-741

$141.00 $105.75Required978-1-337-40078-716 PA/18/2

2020BGCC CTS 1650 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cisco / Intro Ntwks v6 Companion GD & Lab Valuepak $109.70 $82.30Required978-1-58713-501-92 NO/17/1

2020BGCC CTS 2315 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS WHITMAN / PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION 
SECURITY

$190.00 $142.50Required978-1-337-10206-310 PA/18/6

2020BGCC CTS 2370 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SIMPSON / HANDS-ON VIRTUAL COMPUTING $117.00 $87.75Required978-1-337-10193-61 PA/18/2

2020BGCC CTS 2652 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Froom&Frahim / CCNP Routing and Switching 
SWITCH 300-115 uCertify Course & Found

$137.75 $103.35Required978-1-58713-411-118 BD/15/1

2020BGCC DAA 1500 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC DEA 0132 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SRODA / NUTRITION FOR A HEALTHY MOUTH $75.00 $56.25Required978-0-7817-9825-94 NO/10/2

2020BGCC DEA 0801 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Bird(part of DA bundle) / Modern Dental Assisting $131.00 $98.25Required978-0-323-43030-20 NO/17/12

2020BGCC DEA 0801 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BOYD(part of DA bundle) / DENTAL INSTRUMENTS $52.95 $39.75Required978-0-323-47405-40 SP/18/6

2020BGCC DEA 0801 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier DA bundle / Dental Assisting Spring 2020 $193.85 $145.40Required978-0-323-77170-212 NO/20/

2020BGCC DEA 0801L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Bird(part of DA bundle) / Modern Dental Assisting $131.00 $98.25Required978-0-323-43030-20 NO/17/12

2020BGCC DEA 0801L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BOYD(part of DA bundle) / DENTAL INSTRUMENTS $52.95 $39.75Required978-0-323-47405-40 SP/18/6

2020BGCC DEH 1130 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CHIEGO / ESSENTIALS OF ORAL HISTOLOGY & 
EMBRYOLOGY

$86.95 $65.25Required978-0-323-08256-30 PA/14/4

2020BGCC DEH 1130 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier / Dental Hygiene Sp 2019 bundle $164.80 $123.60Required978-0-323-68725-62 NO/19/

2020BGCC DEH 1400 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier DA bundle / Dental Assisting Spring 2020 $193.85 $145.40Required978-0-323-77170-20 NO/20/

2020BGCC DEH 1400 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS IBSEN(part of DEH bundle) / ORAL PATHOLOGY FOR 
DENTAL HYGIENIST

$109.00 $81.75Required978-0-323-40062-60 HB/18/7

2020BGCC DEH 1800 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Wilkins / Clinical Practice of the Dental Hygienist $123.00 $92.25Required978-1-4511-9311-45 NO/17/12

2020BGCC DEH 1800 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Wilkins / Student Workbook for Clinical Practice of the 
Dental Hygienist

$49.95 $37.50Required978-1-4511-9524-810 NO/17/12

2020BGCC DEH 1800L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC DEH 2300 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier / Dental Hygiene Sp 2019 bundle $164.80 $123.60Required978-0-323-68725-60 NO/19/

2020BGCC DEH 2300 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAVELES(part of / APPLIED PHARMACOLOGY FOR 
THE DENTAL HYGIENIST

$91.95 $69.00Required978-0-323-17111-34 PA/16/7

2020BGCC DEH 2702L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NATHE / DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH & RESEARCH $87.50 $65.65Required978-0-13-425546-04 PA/17/4



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC DEH 2806 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mosby / Rev Ques Nat Board Dental Hyg Exam $68.95 $51.75Required978-0-323-10172-12 NO/to/

2020BGCC DEH 2806L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC DEP 2004 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Open Educ Resource / Link to material provided by 
instructor free of charge

$0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC DES 0501 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier DA bundle / Dental Assisting Spring 2020 $193.85 $145.40Required978-0-323-77170-220 NO/20/

2020BGCC DES 0501 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FINKBEINER / PRACTICE MANAGEMENT FOR THE
DENTAL TEAM

$90.95 $68.25Required978-0-323-17143-40 SP/16/8

2020BGCC DES 0844 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NATHE / DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH & RESEARCH $87.50 $65.65Required978-0-13-425546-07 PA/17/4

2020BGCC DES 1201 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS IANNUCCI(in DA/DH bundle) / DENTAL 
RADIOGRAPHY

$94.95 $71.25Required978-0-323-29742-40 PA/17/5

2020BGCC DES 1201L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS IANNUCCI(in DA/DH bundle) / DENTAL 
RADIOGRAPHY

$94.95 $71.25Required978-0-323-29742-40 PA/17/5

2020BGCC DES 1404 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier DA bundle / Dental Assisting Spring 2020 $193.85 $145.40Required978-0-323-77170-220 NO/20/

2020BGCC DES 1404 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PATTON / STRUCTURE & FUNCTION OF THE 
BODY

$72.95 $54.75Required978-0-323-59779-10 PA/20/16

2020BGCC DES 1832 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS IANNUCCI(in DA/DH bundle) / DENTAL 
RADIOGRAPHY

$94.95 $71.25Required978-0-323-29742-40 PA/17/5

2020BGCC DES 1832L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS IANNUCCI(in DA/DH bundle) / DENTAL 
RADIOGRAPHY

$94.95 $71.25Required978-0-323-29742-40 PA/17/5

2020BGCC DIG 2100 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MINNICK / WEB DESIGN WITH HTML5 & CSS3 
COMPREHENSIVE

$140.65 $105.50Required978-1-305-57816-612 PA/17/8

2020BGCC DIG 2200 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Johnson / Shoot, Edit, Share $43.95 $33.00Required978-1-138-90542-910 NO/17/

2020BGCC DIG 2200L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Johnson / Shoot, Edit, Share $43.95 $33.00Required978-1-138-90542-90 NO/17/

2020BGCC DIG 2257 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MCLEISH / RADIO PRODUCTION $62.95 $47.25Required978-1-138-81997-99 PA/16/6

2020BGCC DIG 2257L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MCLEISH / RADIO PRODUCTION $62.95 $47.25Required978-1-138-81997-90 PA/16/6

2020BGCC DIG 2410 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FRIEDMANN / WRITING FOR VISUAL MEDIA $73.50 $55.15Required978-0-415-81585-75 PA/14/4

2020BGCC DIG 2430 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Torta / Storyboarding: Turning Script Into Motion $49.95 $37.50Required978-1-68392-039-711 NO/17/

2020BGCC DIG 2431 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MILLER / DIGITAL STORYTELLING $46.95 $35.25Required978-0-415-83694-44 PA/14/3

2020BGCC DIG 2580 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MYERS / GRAPHIC DESIGNER'S GUIDE TO 
PORTFOLIO DESIGN

$48.00 $36.00Required978-1-118-42814-62 PA/14/3

2020BGCC DIG 3343 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Jackson / After Effects for Designers $49.95 $37.50Required978-1-138-73587-35 NO/17/

2020BGCC DIG 3343L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC DIG 3451 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS RABIGER / DEVELOPING STORY IDEAS $36.95 $27.75Required978-1-138-95623-05 PA/17/3

2020BGCC DIG 3451L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC DIG 3526 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS RABIGER / DIRECTING THE DOCUMENTARY $62.95 $47.25Required978-0-415-71930-84 PA/15/6

2020BGCC DIG 3526L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Billinge / Practical Gd to Documentary Edit $27.95 $21.00Required978-1-138-29219-22 NO/17/

2020BGCC DIG 3543 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Egan(Stukent.com) / Media Planning Essentials (e-book) $100.00 $75.00Required978-0-9967900-8-66 NO/16/

2020BGCC DIG 3588 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHAW / DESIGN FOR MOTION: MOTION DESIGN 
TECHNIQUES & FUNDAMENTALS

$54.95 $41.25Required978-1-138-81209-32 PA/15/

2020BGCC DIG 3716 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PREECE / INTERACTION DESIGN $93.75 $70.35Required978-1-119-02075-22 PA/15/4

2020BGCC DIG 4591 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Plumley / WordPress 24-Hour Trainer $45.00 $33.75Required978-1-118-99560-02 NO/15/3

2020BGCC DIG 4591L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Plumley / WordPress 24-Hour Trainer $45.00 $33.75Required978-1-118-99560-00 NO/15/3

2020BGCC ECO 2013 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller / Macroeconomy Today looseleaf+Connect 
access

$160.00 $120.00Required978-1-260-27061-770 NO/19/15

2020BGCC ECO 2013H HONO
RS

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller / Macroeconomy Today looseleaf+Connect 
access

$160.00 $120.00Required978-1-260-27061-75 NO/19/15

2020BGCC ECO 2023 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller / Microeconomy Today looseleaf+Conect access $160.00 $120.00Required978-1-260-27081-545 NO/19/15

2020BGCC EDF 1005 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PARKAY / BECOMING A TEACHER 
(LOOSE-LEAF)+access

$96.25 $72.20Required978-0-13-401609-215 PA/16/10

2020BGCC EDF 2085 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HARDMAN / HUMAN EXCEPTIONALITY $189.70 $142.30Required978-1-133-58983-912 HB/14/11

2020BGCC EEC 1319 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MAYESKY / CREATIVE ACTIVITIES FOR YOUNG 
CHILDREN

$232.85 $174.65Required978-1-285-42817-82 PA/15/11

2020BGCC EEC 1701 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS WEISSMAN / WHOLE CHILD $184.35 $138.30Required978-0-13-285342-27 PA/14/10

2020BGCC EEC 2240 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MAYESKY / CREATIVE ACTIVITIES FOR YOUNG 
CHILDREN

$232.85 $174.65Required978-1-285-42817-82 PA/15/11

2020BGCC EEC 2523 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SCIARRA / DEVELOPING & ADMINISTERING 
CHILD CARE & EDUCATION PROG

$206.60 $154.95Required978-1-305-08808-54 PA/16/9

2020BGCC EEC 2713 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PHELPS / BEYOND CENTERS & CIRCLE TIME $62.45 $46.85Required978-0-88076-621-02 NO/06/

2020BGCC EET 1035C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SCHULTZ / GROB'S BASIC ELECTRONICS: FUND 
OF DC/AC CIRCUITS (W/CD ONLY)

$141.90 $106.45Required978-0-07-325036-61 HB/07/

2020BGCC EET 1084C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GATES / INTRO TO ELECTRONICS $187.50 $140.65Required978-1-111-12853-14 HB/12/6

2020BGCC EME 2040 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gunter / Tchrs Discov Computers+CourseMate access $191.25 $143.45Required978-1-305-60637-110 NO/15/8

2020BGCC ENC 0022 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PEARSON / NEW MyWritingLab -- Standalone Access 
Card

$43.75 $32.85Required978-0-205-89145-023 NO/12/



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC ENC 1101 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Open-source/No required textbook $0.00 $0.00Optional0 NO/16/

2020BGCC ENC 1101C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ENC 1102 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ENC 1102H ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ENC 2210 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS DELAWARE TECH / WRITING SKILLS FOR 
TECHNICAL STUDENTS

$109.15 $81.90Required978-0-13-239198-64 PA/08/6

2020BGCC ENC 2210 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MARKEL / TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION $105.00 $78.75Required978-0-312-67948-44 PA/12/10

2020BGCC ENG 2111 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS COLLINS / HUNGER GAMES $11.00 $8.25Required0-439-02352-112 PA/08/

2020BGCC ENG 2111 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SWARUP / Q & A $17.00 $12.75Required978-0-7432-6748-912 NO/08/1

2020BGCC ENT 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC EPI 0003 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gunter / Tchrs Discov Computers+CourseMate access $191.25 $143.45Required978-1-305-60637-110 NO/15/8

2020BGCC EPI 0030 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SNOWMAN / PSYCHOLOGY APPLIED TO 
TEACHING

$144.00 $108.00Required978-1-285-73455-21 PA/15/14

2020BGCC EPI 0940 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PARKAY / BECOMING A TEACHER 
(LOOSE-LEAF)+access

$96.25 $72.20Required978-0-13-401609-215 PA/16/10

2020BGCC EPI 0945 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SNOWMAN / PSYCHOLOGY APPLIED TO 
TEACHING

$144.00 $108.00Required978-1-285-73455-22 PA/15/14

2020BGCC ESC 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LUTGENS / FOUNDATIONS OF EARTH SCIENCE $175.00 $131.25Required978-0-13-418481-432 PA/17/8

2020BGCC ETD 2364C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Solid Professor / ENROLLMENT KEY $93.75 $70.35Required1 NO/  /

2020BGCC ETD 2372C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ETI 1420 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GROOVER / FUNDAMENTALS OF MODERN 
MANUFACTURING (LOOSE-LEAF)

$161.25 $120.95Required978-1-119-12869-42 PA/16/6

2020BGCC ETI 1949 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ETI 2110 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ETI 2464C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ETS 2542C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PETRUZELLA / PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC 
CONTROLLERS

$181.25 $135.95Required978-0-07-351088-00 PA/11/4

2020BGCC ETS 2604 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ETS 2604L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC ETS 2931 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC EUH 1000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BACKMAN / CULTURES OF THE WEST VOL 1: TO 
1750

$59.95 $45.00Required978-0-19-024046-292 PA/16/2

2020BGCC EUH 1001 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BACKMAN / CULTURES OF THE WEST VOL 2: 
SINCE 1350

$54.95 $41.25Required978-0-19-024047-941 PA/16/2

2020BGCC EVR 1001 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS WITHGOTT / ESSENTIAL ENVIRONMENT $143.75 $107.85Required978-0-13-471488-246 PA/19/6

2020BGCC FIN 1100 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Madura(Opt1of2) / MyFinanceLab with Pearson eText 
Access Card Personal Finance

$138.60 $103.95Required978-0-13-408299-83 NO/12/6

2020BGCC FIN 1100 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Madura(Opt2of2) / Personal Finance + MyLab Finance 
& e-text

$150.00 $112.50Required978-0-13-442683-912 NO/17/6

2020BGCC FIN 3400 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC FOS 2201 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NATIONAL REST / SERVSAFE: COURSEBOOK 
(W/ONLINE EXM VOUCHER)

$102.35 $76.80Required978-0-13-476422-16 PA/18/7

2020BGCC FSS 1063C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Labensky / On Baking (Updated) $137.50 $103.15Required978-0-13-388675-78 NO/15/3

2020BGCC FSS 1105 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NATIONAL REST / PURCHASING (W/ANSWER 
SHEET)

$77.35 $58.05Required978-0-13-218164-814 PA/13/2

2020BGCC FSS 1202C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LABENSKY / ON COOKING $137.50 $103.15Required978-0-13-444190-04 HB/19/6

2020BGCC FSS 1248L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CULINARY INST / GARDE MANGER $75.00 $56.25Required978-0-470-58780-511 HB/12/4

2020BGCC FSS 1942 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC FSS 2224L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CRACKNELL / ESCOFFIER $70.00 $52.50Recommended0-470-90027-X0 HB/11/5

2020BGCC FSS 2224L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LABENSKY / ON COOKING $137.50 $103.15Required978-0-13-444190-011 HB/19/6

2020BGCC FSS 2380 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAYES / PROFESSIONAL RESTAURANT MANAGER $113.00 $84.75Required978-0-13-273992-413 PA/14/

2020BGCC FSS 2381 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC GIS 2040 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Allen / GIS Tutorial 2: Spatial Analysis Wkbk ARCGIS 
10.3 w/CD

$80.00 $60.00Required978-1-58948-453-51 NO/  /

2020BGCC GIS 2040 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GORR / GIS TUTORIAL 1: BASIC WKBK FOR 
ARCGIS 10.3.X (W/CD ONLY)

$80.00 $60.00Required978-1-58948-456-65 PA/16/

2020BGCC GLY 1010 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LUTGENS / ESSENTIALS OF GEOLOGY $107.70 $80.80Required978-0-321-94773-416 PA/15/12

2020BGCC GRA 2156 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ATC / Graphic Design Portfolio CC 2019: InDesign, 
Illustrator, Photoshop

$70.00 $52.50Required978-1-946396-26-618 NO/19/

2020BGCC GRA 2157 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FAULKNER / ADOBE PHOTOSHOP CC 
CLASSROOM IN A BOOK (2018 RELEASE)

$60.00 $45.00Required978-0-13-485248-55 PA/18/

2020BGCC HFT 1000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ManageFirst / Hospitality & Restaurant Mgmt w/Online 
Test Voucher

$72.50 $54.40Required978-0-13-272447-022 NO/13/2

2020BGCC HFT 2840C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MEYER / PROFESSIONAL TABLE SERVICE $111.25 $83.45Required978-0-471-28926-50 HB/91/



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC HFT 2867C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KOLPAN / EXPLORING WINE REV 3RD $70.00 $52.50Required978-0-471-77063-310 HB/10/

2020BGCC HLP 1081 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Powers / Total Fitness and Wellness, Loose-Leaf Edition, 
8/e

$71.45 $53.60Required978-0-13-518206-211 NO/20/8

2020BGCC HSA 3700 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS JACOBSEN / INTRO TO HEALTH RESEARCH 
METHODS

$92.95 $69.75Required978-0-7637-8334-11 PA/12/

2020BGCC HSA 4110 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BURNS / SHORTELL & KALUZNY'S HEALTH CARE 
MANAGEMENT

$166.60 $124.95Required978-1-4354-8818-21 HB/12/6

2020BGCC HSC 1004 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SIMMERS / SIMMERS DHO HEALTH SCIENCE $224.95 $168.75Required978-1-305-50951-14 HB/17/8

2020BGCC HSC 1403C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS American Red Cross / Responding to Emerg: Comp First 
Aid/CPR/AED (Item #756138)

$75.00 $56.25Required978-1-58480-684-47 NO/17/

2020BGCC HSC 1531 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Turley / Medical Language + MyLab Med Term & e-text $143.75 $107.85Required978-0-13-432047-242 KT/17/4

2020BGCC HSC 2100 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Edlin / Health and Wellness $99.95 $75.00Required978-1-284-13802-310 NO/16/12

2020BGCC HSC 2520 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS RODRIGUEZ / MICROBIOLOGY FOR SURGICAL 
TECHNOLOGISTS

$164.10 $123.10Required978-1-111-30666-35 PA/17/2

2020BGCC HUN 1001 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NATIONAL REST / NUTRITION (W/ANSWER SHEET 
ONLY)

$72.50 $54.40Required978-0-13-218163-114 PA/13/2

2020BGCC HUN 1201 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sizer / BNDL: LLF NUTRITION CONCEPTS & 
CONTROVERSIES

$142.50 $106.90Required978-0-357-52094-9124 NO/20/15

2020BGCC IDH 2931 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC IDH 2931 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BYOCK / SAGA OF THE VOLSUNGS $22.50 $16.90Required978-0-520-27299-64 PA/90/

2020BGCC IDH 2931 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GRAFF / THEY SAY I SAY: MOVES THAT MATTER 
IN ACADEMIC WRITING

$27.50 $20.65Recommended978-0-393-63167-84 PA/18/4

2020BGCC IDH 2931 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS STURLUSON / PROSE EDDA $18.00 $13.50Recommended978-0-14-044755-24 PA/05/

2020BGCC ISM 4302 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ISM 4548 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC ISS 2930 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC LIS 2004 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / COURSE MATERIALS ARE ON CANVAS $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC LIT 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GARDNER / LITERATURE $55.20 $41.40Required978-1-319-03534-145 PA/17/4

2020BGCC LIT 2090H ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ATWOOD / HANDMAID'S TALE $15.95 $12.00Required978-0-385-49081-82 PA/98/

2020BGCC LIT 2090H ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BUTLER / KINDRED (W/287 PAGES) $16.00 $12.00Required978-0-8070-8369-72 PA/04/

2020BGCC LIT 2090H ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS POWERS / YELLOW BIRDS $15.00 $11.25Required978-0-316-21934-12 PA/12/

2020BGCC LIT 2120 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PUCHNER / NORTON ANTH WORLD LITERATURE 
PACKAGE 2 (VOLS D, E & F)

$83.75 $62.85Required978-0-393-26591-012 PA/18/4



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2020BGCC LIT 2380 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ATWOOD / HANDMAID'S TALE $15.95 $12.00Required978-0-385-49081-820 PA/98/

2020BGCC LIT 2380 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BUTLER / WILD SEED $21.00 $15.75Required978-0-446-67697-717 PA/01/

2020BGCC LIT 2380 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHELLEY / FRANKENSTEIN (W/REVISIONS & 
UPDTD RDG)(ED: HINDLE)

$10.00 $7.50Required978-0-14-143947-117 PA/03/

2020BGCC MAC 1105 LECTU
RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS BLITZER / COLLEGE ALGEBRA ESSENTIALS $170.25 $127.70Required978-0-13-446929-485 HB/18/5

2020BGCC MAC 1105 LECTU
RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS CALC GRAPH TI-84 PLUS $128.00Required85   /  /

2020BGCC MAC 1105 WEB 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Blitzer(Opt1of2) / MyLabMath for College Algebra 
Essentials 24-mo access

$120.00 $90.00Required978-0-13-475788-922 NO/18/5

2020BGCC MAC 1105 WEB 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Blitzer(Opt2of2) / College Algebra Essntls+MyMathLab $195.25 $146.45Optional978-0-13-476554-923 NO/18/5

2020BGCC MAC 1105 WEB 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CALC GRAPH TI-84 PLUS $128.00Required22   /  /

2020BGCC MAC 1114 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Harris/Hudson / MAC1114 Trigonometry GCSC Edition $42.10 $31.60Required978-1-5467-9781-450 NO/16/

2020BGCC MAC 1140 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Bedford/Brinegar / MAC1140 Precalculus GCSC Edition $44.35 $33.30Required978-1-5469-5286-254 NO/17/2

2020BGCC MAC 2233 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BITTINGER / CALCULUS & ITS APPLICATIONS $198.00 $148.50Required978-0-321-97939-122 HB/16/11

2020BGCC MAC 2311 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LARSON / CALCULUS EARLY TRANSCENDENTAL 
FUNCTIONS

$234.40 $175.80Required978-1-337-55251-631 HB/18/7

2020BGCC MAC 2312 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LARSON / CALCULUS EARLY TRANSCENDENTAL 
FUNCTIONS

$234.40 $175.80Required978-1-337-55251-60 HB/18/7

2020BGCC MAC 2313 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LARSON / CALCULUS EARLY TRANSCENDENTAL 
FUNCTIONS

$234.40 $175.80Required978-1-337-55251-61 HB/18/7

2020BGCC MAN 2021 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Jones / Essentials of Contemporary MANAGEMENT $172.50 $129.40Required978-1-260-27707-417 NO/19/8

2020BGCC MAN 2160 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hughes / Leadership: Enhancing the Lessons of 
Experience

$185.00 $138.75Required978-1-260-27706-717 LL/18/9

2020BGCC MAN 3303 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MAN 4900 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MAP 2302 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS EDWARDS / DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS & 
BOUNDARY VALUE PROBLEMS

$192.20 $144.15Required978-0-321-79698-16 HB/15/5

2020BGCC MAR 2011 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MAR 4836 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MAT 0012 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Martin-Gay(Opt2of2) / Begin & Interm Alg 
ALC+MyMathLab Access

$175.65 $131.75Optional978-0-13-419410-3132 NO/17/6

2020BGCC MAT 0012 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pearson (Opt1of2 / Algebra e-text + MyMathLab Access $118.15 $88.65Required978-0-321-19991-1144 HB/12/4

2020BGCC MAT 1033 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Martin-Gay(Opt2of2) / Begin & Interm Alg 
ALC+MyMathLab Access

$175.65 $131.75Optional978-0-13-419410-30 NO/17/6
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2020BGCC MAT 1033 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pearson (Opt1of2 / Algebra e-text + MyMathLab Access $118.15 $88.65Required978-0-321-19991-10 HB/12/4

2020BGCC MCB 2004 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cowan / Microbiology Fnmls: Clinical Appr Connect 
e-book

$109.40 $82.05Required978-1-260-16352-038 NO/19/3

2020BGCC MCB 2004L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Chess / Microbiology Lab: A Case Study Approach $52.50 $39.40Required978-1-307-51863-472 SP/20/4

2020BGCC MCB 2004L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAB COAT (S,M,L,XL,XXL) $3.00RequiredKeystone0   /  /

2020BGCC MCB 2004L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SAFETY GLASSES 55GB80, 55RB80 $3.85Required55GB80, 55RB800   /  /

2020BGCC MCB 2004L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHARPIE FINE POINT BLACK $1.70Required300510   /  /

2020BGCC MCB 2004L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHARPIE FINE POINT BLUE $1.70Required301330   /  /

2020BGCC MCB 2004L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS STERILE GLOVES, PAIR $1.00Required0   /  /

2020BGCC MGF 1106 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / COURSE MATERIALS ARE ON CANVAS $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MGF 1107 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / COURSE MATERIALS ARE ON CANVAS $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MNA 1100 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS McShane / M: Organizational Behavior $135.00 $101.25Required978-1-260-50999-110 NO/19/4

2020BGCC MTB 1371 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / COURSE MATERIALS ARE ON CANVAS $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUL 2010 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FORNEY / ENJOYMENT OF MUSIC (LOOSE-LEAF) 
w/Total Access

$83.15 $62.40Required978-0-393-63905-6110 PA/18/13

2020BGCC MUL 2110 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUM 2600 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUM 2600L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUM 2601 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUN 1340 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUN 2120 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUN 2310 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUN 2312 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUN 2710 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MUT 1112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KOSTKA / TONAL HARMONY $185.00 $138.75Required978-1-259-44709-94 HB/18/8

2020BGCC MUT 1112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KOSTKA / TONAL HARMONY WKBK $112.50 $84.40Required978-1-259-68676-44 PA/18/8



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC MUT 1242 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CLELAND / DEVELOPING MUSICIANSHIP 
THROUGH AURAL SKILLS

$134.00 $100.50Required978-0-415-85521-11 PA/15/2

2020BGCC MUT 2117 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KOSTKA / TONAL HARMONY $175.00 $131.25Required0-07-802514-10 HB/13/7

2020BGCC MUT 2117 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KOSTKA / TONAL HARMONY WKBK (W/2 CD'S) $112.50 $84.40Required0-07-741017-30 PA/13/7

2020BGCC MUT 2247 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CLELAND / DEVELOPING MUSICIANSHIP 
THROUGH AURAL SKILLS

$134.00 $100.50Required978-0-415-85521-10 PA/15/2

2020BGCC MVB 1015 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVK 1011 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVK 1111 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LINDEMAN / PIANOLAB $124.95 $93.75Required978-0-495-89768-26 SP/12/7

2020BGCC MVK 2121 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LINDEMAN / PIANOLAB $124.95 $93.75Required978-0-495-89768-20 SP/12/7

2020BGCC MVK 2321 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVP 1011 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVS 1016 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVV 1011 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVV 1012 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVV 1312 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVW 1013 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC MVW 1015 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC NSP 2090 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: ebook Core Curriculum RNFA / Order 
https://www.aorn.org/member_apps/Product/Detail?prod
uctID=8573

$155.00 $116.25Required0 NO/  /5

2020BGCC NSP 2090 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 
ROOM

$65.95 $49.50Recommended978-0-8036-1226-63 PA/08/3

2020BGCC NSP 2090 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ROTHROCK / ALEXANDER'S CARE OF PATIENT IN 
SURGERY

$145.00 $108.75Required978-0-323-47914-12 PA/19/16

2020BGCC NSP 2090 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHERRIS / ESSENTIAL SURGICAL SKILLS (W/2 
CD'SONLY)

$79.95 $60.00Recommended978-0-7216-3950-50 PA/04/2

2020BGCC NSP 2090L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: ebook Core Curriculum RNFA / Order 
https://www.aorn.org/member_apps/Product/Detail?prod
uctID=8573

$155.00 $116.25Required0 NO/  /5

2020BGCC NSP 2090L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kirk / Basic Surgical Techniques $71.95 $54.00Required978-0-7020-3391-93 NO/10/6

2020BGCC NSP 2290 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 
ROOM

$65.95 $49.50Required978-0-8036-1226-67 PA/08/3



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC NSP 2290 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ROTHROCK / ALEXANDER'S CARE OF PATIENT IN 
SURGERY

$145.00 $108.75Required978-0-323-47914-12 PA/19/16

2020BGCC NSP 2290L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 
ROOM

$65.95 $49.50Required978-0-8036-1226-66 PA/08/3

2020BGCC NSP 2290L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ROTHROCK / ALEXANDER'S CARE OF PATIENT IN 
SURGERY

$145.00 $108.75Required978-0-323-47914-12 PA/19/16

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS ACKLEY(1st Sem Pkg) / NURSING DIAGNOSIS 
HANDBOOK

$69.95 $52.50Required978-0-323-55112-03 PA/19/12

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS Caputi / Think Like a Nurse: a Handbook $60.00 $45.00Required978-1-941478-49-320 NO/17/1

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS COLGROVE / MED-SURG SUCCESS $53.95 $40.50Recommended978-0-8036-4402-16 PA/17/3

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier /  ADN Fall 2019 Trad 1st Sem package $609.95 $457.50Required978-0-323-73641-150 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(1st Sem Pkg item) / EAQ NCLEX-RN (36m) 
(AC)2

$99.00 $74.25Required978-0-323-42914-60 NO/15/2

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(in 1st Sem bundle) / Student Code of Conduct $29.95 $22.50Required978-0-323-48394-00 NO/18/

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / HANDBOOK FOR ADN STUDENTS $4.65 $3.50Required48 NO/12/

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR1022C FOUNDN NURS PRAC $4.10 $3.10Required44 NO/11/

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS JARVIS / PHYSICAL EXAM & HEALTH 
ASSESSMENT

$125.00 $93.75Recommended978-1-4557-2810-73 HB/16/7

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS LILLEY(1st Sem Pkg) / PHARMACOLOGY & 
NURSING PROCESS

$117.00 $87.75Required978-0-323-52949-518 PA/20/9

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS LIPPINCOTT / LIPPINCOTT MANUAL OF NURSING 
PRACTICE (ED: NETTINA)

$80.00 $60.00Recommended978-1-4511-7354-33 HB/14/10

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS NUGENT / FUNDAMENTALS SUCCESS $46.95 $35.25Recommended978-0-8036-4414-44 PA/15/4

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS NUGENT / TEST SUCCESS $46.00 $34.50Recommended978-0-8036-6909-38 PA/18/8

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS NURSING KIT ADN/K1238 $85.75Required50   /  /

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS PAGANA(1st Sem Pkg) / MOSBY'S MANUAL OF 
DIAGNOSTIC & LABORATORY TESTS(Opt2of2PN)

$68.95 $51.75Required978-0-323-44663-14 PA/18/6

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS Potter(1st Sem Pkg item) / EAQ Funmls of Nursing (AC) 
9

$86.25 $64.70Required978-0-323-42922-10 NO/16/

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS POTTER(1st Sem Pkg) / FUNDAMENTALS OF 
NURSING

$144.00 $108.00Required978-0-323-32740-41 HB/17/9

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS TABER / CYCLOPEDIC MEDICAL DICTIONARY 
(INDEXED)

$52.95 $39.75Recommended978-0-8036-5904-910 HB/17/23

2020BGCC NUR 1022C ALL 
CRN

ALL INSTRUCTORS VALLERAND / DAVIS'S DRUG GUIDE FOR NURSES $48.95 $36.75Recommended978-0-8036-5705-230 HB/17/15

2020BGCC NUR 1142 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR1142 INTRO PHARMACOLOGY $2.50 $1.90Required44 NO/11/

2020BGCC NUR 1142 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LILLEY(1st Sem Pkg) / PHARMACOLOGY & 
NURSING PROCESS

$117.00 $87.75Required978-0-323-52949-50 PA/20/9

2020BGCC NUR 1142 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS VALLERAND / DAVIS'S DRUG GUIDE FOR NURSES $48.95 $36.75Recommended978-0-8036-5705-20 HB/17/15

2020BGCC NUR 1142 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZERWEKH / MOSBY'S PHARMACOLOGY MEMORY 
NOTECARDS

$29.95 $22.50Recommended978-0-323-54951-64 SP/19/5

2020BGCC NUR 1210C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS COLGROVE / MED-SURG SUCCESS $49.95 $37.50Recommended978-0-8036-2504-45 PA/11/2



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC NUR 1210C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier /  ADN Fall 2019 Trad 1st Sem package $609.95 $457.50Required978-0-323-73641-10 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 1210C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR1210C Basic Care Adult LAG $5.30 $4.00Required50 NO/11/

2020BGCC NUR 1210C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ignatavicius(1st Sem Pkg) / Medical-Surgical Nursing $170.00 $127.50Required978-0-323-44419-41 NO/18/9

2020BGCC NUR 1210C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LILLEY(1st Sem Pkg) / PHARMACOLOGY & 
NURSING PROCESS

$117.00 $87.75Required978-0-323-52949-51 PA/20/9

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ACKLEY(Opt2of2) / NURSING DIAGNOSIS 
HANDBOOK

$68.95 $51.75Required978-0-323-32224-93 PA/17/11

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier /  ADN Fall 2019 Trad 1st Sem package $609.95 $457.50Required978-0-323-73641-10 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(1st Sem Pkg item) / EAQ NCLEX-RN (36m) 
(AC)2

$99.00 $74.25Required978-0-323-42914-60 NO/15/2

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(in 1st Sem bundle) / Student Code of Conduct $29.95 $22.50Required978-0-323-48394-00 NO/18/

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / HANDBOOK FOR ADN STUDENTS $4.65 $3.50Required20 NO/12/

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR1213C Intermediate Adult Care $6.20 $4.65Required50 NO/16/

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hale / Fluid, Electrolyte & Acid-Base Imbalances $31.00 $23.25Recommended978-0-8036-2261-68 NO/14/1

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ignatavicius(1st Sem Pkg) / Medical-Surgical Nursing $170.00 $127.50Required978-0-323-44419-41 NO/18/9

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LILLEY(1st Sem Pkg) / PHARMACOLOGY & 
NURSING PROCESS

$117.00 $87.75Required978-0-323-52949-58 PA/20/9

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LIPPINCOTT / CHART SMART $64.00 $48.00Recommended978-1-60547-764-05 PA/10/3

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MORRIS / CALCULATE WITH CONFIDENCE $60.00 $45.00Recommended978-0-323-05629-84 PA/10/5

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NURSING KIT ADN/K1238 $85.75Required0   /  /

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PAGANA / MOSBY'S MANUAL OF DIAGNOSTIC & 
LABORATORY TESTS

$45.55 $34.20Required978-0-323-08949-40 PA/14/5

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Potter(1st Sem Pkg item) / EAQ Funmls of Nursing (AC) 
9

$86.25 $64.70Required978-0-323-42922-10 NO/16/

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS POTTER(1st Sem Pkg) / FUNDAMENTALS OF 
NURSING

$144.00 $108.00Required978-0-323-32740-41 HB/17/9

2020BGCC NUR 1213C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TABER / CYCLOPEDIC MEDICAL DICTIONARY 
(INDEXED)

$52.95 $39.75Required978-0-8036-5904-92 HB/17/23

2020BGCC NUR 2214C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS COLGROVE / MED-SURG SUCCESS $49.95 $37.50Recommended978-0-8036-2504-45 PA/11/2

2020BGCC NUR 2214C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(1st Sem Pkg item) / EAQ NCLEX-RN (36m) 
(AC)2

$99.00 $74.25Required978-0-323-42914-60 NO/15/2

2020BGCC NUR 2214C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / HANDBOOK FOR ADN STUDENTS $4.65 $3.50Required0 NO/12/

2020BGCC NUR 2214C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR2214C Advanced Adult Care LAG $4.60 $3.45Required24 NO/17/

2020BGCC NUR 2214C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ignatavicius(1st Sem Pkg) / Medical-Surgical Nursing $170.00 $127.50Required978-0-323-44419-42 NO/18/9

2020BGCC NUR 2214C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LACHARITY / PRIORITIZATION, DELEGATION & 
ASSIGNMENT

$44.95 $33.75Required978-0-323-49828-96 PA/19/4

2020BGCC NUR 2214C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS POTTER(1st Sem Pkg) / FUNDAMENTALS OF 
NURSING

$144.00 $108.00Recommended978-0-323-32740-42 HB/17/9

2020BGCC NUR 2214C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS URDEN / PRIORITIES IN CRITICAL CARE NURSING $108.00 $81.00Required978-0-323-32085-68 PA/16/7



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC NUR 2310C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier / ADN 3rd Sem bundle Spring 2020 $294.25 $220.70Required978-0-323-77141-220 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 2310C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / HANDBOOK FOR ADN STUDENTS $4.65 $3.50Required0 NO/12/

2020BGCC NUR 2310C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR2310C CARE OF THE CHILD $8.85 $6.65Required40 NO/  /

2020BGCC NUR 2310C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hockenberry / EAQ for Hockenberry Wong's Essentials 
of Pediatric Nursing

$69.00 $51.75Recommended978-0-323-49795-41 NO/16/10

2020BGCC NUR 2310C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HOCKENBERRY / WONG'S ESSENTIALS 
PEDIATRIC NURS

$118.00 $88.50Required978-0-323-35316-82 PA/17/10

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS DESEVO / MATERNAL & NEWBORN SUCCESS $40.95 $30.75Recommended978-0-8036-3809-94 PA/13/2

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier / ADN 3rd Sem bundle Spring 2020 $294.25 $220.70Required978-0-323-77141-220 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / HANDBOOK FOR ADN STUDENTS $4.65 $3.50Required0 NO/12/

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR2420C MATNL-INFANT LAG $16.55 $12.45Required46 NO/11/

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LILLEY(1st Sem Pkg) / PHARMACOLOGY & 
NURSING PROCESS

$117.00 $87.75Required978-0-323-52949-52 PA/20/9

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LOWDERMILK / MATERNITY & WOMEN'S HEALTH
CARE

$128.00 $96.00Required978-0-323-55629-30 PA/20/12

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lowdermilk / Study Guide for Maternity & Women's 
Health Care

$38.95 $29.25Recommended978-0-323-55526-56 PA/19/12

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LUXNER / DELMAR'S MATERNAL-INFANT 
NURSING CARE PLANS (W/CD ONLY)

$135.35 $101.55Recommended978-0-7668-5993-72 PA/05/2

2020BGCC NUR 2420C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SCHUSTER / CONCEPT MAPPING $37.95 $28.50Recommended978-0-8036-3848-81 PA/16/4

2020BGCC NUR 2520C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMER PSYCH ASS / DIAGNOSTIC & STAT MAN 
MENTAL DIS DSM-5

$119.20 $89.40Recommended978-0-89042-555-82 PA/13/5

2020BGCC NUR 2520C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier / ADN 3rd Sem bundle Spring 2020 $294.25 $220.70Required978-0-323-77141-220 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 2520C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / HANDBOOK FOR ADN STUDENTS $4.65 $3.50Required15 NO/12/

2020BGCC NUR 2520C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR2520C PSYCH-MENTAL HLTH $4.20 $3.15Required46 NO/11/

2020BGCC NUR 2520C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TOWNSEND / NURSING DIAGNOSES IN 
PSYCHIATRIC NURSING

$33.05 $24.80Recommended978-0-8036-2506-80 PA/11/8

2020BGCC NUR 2520C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS VARCAROLIS / ESSENTIALS OF PSYCHIATRIC 
MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

$74.95 $56.25Required978-0-323-38965-52 PA/17/3

2020BGCC NUR 2930 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC NUR 2932 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NUGENT / TEST SUCCESS $44.95 $33.75Required978-0-8036-4418-28 PA/16/7

2020BGCC NUR 3069 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem 
F19 bundle

$308.50 $231.40Required978-0-323-74574-110 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 3069 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem F19 
bundle

$367.70 $275.80Required978-0-323-74573-410 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 3119 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMER PSYCH ASS / PUBLICATION MANUAL (1ST 
PRTG)

$29.95 $22.50Recommended1-4338-0561-83 PA/10/6

2020BGCC NUR 3119 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem 
F19 bundle

$308.50 $231.40Required978-0-323-74574-10 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 3119 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem F19 
bundle

$367.70 $275.80Required978-0-323-74573-40 NO/19/



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC NUR 3119 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KEARNEY-NUNNER / ADVANCING YOUR CAREER $64.95 $48.75Recommended978-0-8036-4203-44 PA/16/6

2020BGCC NUR 3119 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZERWEKH / NURSING TODAY $80.95 $60.75Required978-0-323-40168-52 PA/18/9

2020BGCC NUR 3128 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem 
F19 bundle

$308.50 $231.40Required978-0-323-74574-10 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 3128 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem F19 
bundle

$367.70 $275.80Required978-0-323-74573-40 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 3128 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Huether / EAQ Understnd Pathophys (eCm) $89.00 $66.75Required978-0-323-42910-80 NO/17/6

2020BGCC NUR 3128 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HUETHER / UNDERSTANDING 
PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

$131.00 $98.25Required978-0-323-63908-81 HB/17/6

2020BGCC NUR 3167 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 
Spring 20

$172.85 $129.65Required978-0-323-77171-90 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 3167 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 
Spring 20

$192.40 $144.30Required8 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 3167 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GROVE / UNDERSTANDING NURSING RESEARCH $91.95 $69.00Required978-0-323-53205-15 PA/20/7

2020BGCC NUR 3636C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem 
F19 bundle

$308.50 $231.40Required978-0-323-74574-10 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 3636C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem F19 
bundle

$367.70 $275.80Required978-0-323-74573-40 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 3636C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NIES / COMMUNITY/PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING $110.00 $82.50Required978-0-323-52894-80 PA/15/6

2020BGCC NUR 3895 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Billings / Teaching in Nursing $102.00 $76.50Required978-0-323-55472-50 NO/19/6

2020BGCC NUR 3895 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 
Spring 20

$172.85 $129.65Required978-0-323-77171-90 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 3895 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 
Spring 20

$192.40 $144.30Required0 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 3925 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN Fast Track 1st Sem F19 
bundle

$367.70 $275.80Required978-0-323-74573-48 NO/19/

2020BGCC NUR 4827C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMER PSYCH ASS / PUBLICATION MANUAL (1ST 
PRTG)

$29.95 $22.50Required1-4338-0561-80 PA/10/6

2020BGCC NUR 4827C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 
Spring 20

$172.85 $129.65Required978-0-323-77171-915 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 4827C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 
Spring 20

$192.40 $144.30Required0 NO/20/

2020BGCC NUR 4827C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HUBER / LEADERSHIP & NURSING CARE 
MANAGEMENT

$82.95 $62.25Required978-0-323-38966-21 PA/18/6

2020BGCC NUR 4925 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC OCE 1001 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TRUJILLO / ESSENTIALS OF OCEANOGRAPHY $193.75 $145.35Required978-0-13-407354-522 PA/17/12

2020BGCC PEL 1214 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PEM 1109 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PEM 1121 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC PEN 1171 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PEN 1172 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMER RED CROSS / SWIMMING & WATER SAFETY
(NO. 651314)

$25.95 $19.50Recommended978-1-58480-446-810 PA/09/

2020BGCC PEN 2136 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PEN 2137 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PEN 2138 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PGY 2801C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LONDON / SHORT COURSE IN PHOTOGRAPHY: 
DIGITAL

$62.50 $46.90Required978-0-13-452581-58 PA/18/4

2020BGCC PGY 2802C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LONDON / SHORT COURSE IN DIGITAL 
PHOTOGRAPHY

$55.40 $41.55Required978-0-205-99825-80 PA/15/3

2020BGCC PHI 2010 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PHI 2600 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS VAUGHN / DOING ETHICS (paperbound option) $81.50 $61.15Required978-0-393-66725-760 PA/18/5

2020BGCC PHI 2620 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sandler / Environmental Ethics $59.95 $45.00Required978-0-19-934072-99 NO/18/1

2020BGCC PHI 2635 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pence / Medical Ethics: Acct of Grounbreaking 
Cases(loose-leaf)

$89.70 $67.30Required978-1-308-53367-435 LL/15/7

2020BGCC PHT 1124 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LIPPERT / CLINICAL KINESIOLOGY & ANATOMY $80.00 $60.00Required978-0-8036-5823-311 PA/17/6

2020BGCC PHT 1124L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LIPPERT / LABORATORY MANUAL FOR CLINICAL 
KINESIOLOGY & ANATOMY

$49.00 $36.75Required978-0-8036-5825-75 PA/17/4

2020BGCC PHT 1131 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Erickson / Documentation Basics for the Physical 
Therapist Assistant

$59.00 $44.25Required978-1-63091-402-88 PA/18/3

2020BGCC PHT 1131 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NORKIN / MEASUREMENT OF JOINT MOTION $66.95 $50.25Required978-0-8036-4566-01 HB/16/5

2020BGCC PHT 1131 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OSULLIVAN / PHYSICAL REHABILITATION $139.95 $105.00Required978-0-8036-6162-212 HB/19/7

2020BGCC PHT 1131 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS REESE / MUSCLE & SENSORY TESTING $96.95 $72.75Required978-1-4377-1611-50 SP/12/3

2020BGCC PHT 1131L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Erickson / Documentation Basics for the Physical 
Therapist Assistant

$59.00 $44.25Required978-1-63091-402-80 PA/18/3

2020BGCC PHT 1131L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS NORKIN / MEASUREMENT OF JOINT MOTION $66.95 $50.25Required978-0-8036-4566-08 HB/16/5

2020BGCC PHT 1131L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OSULLIVAN / PHYSICAL REHABILITATION $139.95 $105.00Required978-0-8036-6162-20 HB/19/7

2020BGCC PHT 1131L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS REESE / MUSCLE & SENSORY TESTING $96.95 $72.75Required978-1-4377-1611-57 SP/12/3

2020BGCC PHT 1220 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KISNER / THERAPEUTIC EXERCISE $93.95 $70.50Required978-0-8036-5850-98 HB/18/7

2020BGCC PHT 1220 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MARTIN / NEUROLOGIC INTERVENTIONS FOR 
PHYSICAL THERAPY

$96.95 $72.75Required978-1-4557-4020-89 PA/16/3

2020BGCC PHT 1220 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OSULLIVAN / PHYSICAL REHABILITATION $139.95 $105.00Required978-0-8036-6162-20 HB/19/7



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC PHT 1220L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PHT 2810 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PHT 2820 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PHT 2931 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PHY 1020 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HEWITT / CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS $158.75 $119.10Required978-0-321-78795-814 HB/10/11

2020BGCC PHY 1023 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GRIFFITH / PHYSICS OF EVERYDAY PHENOMENA $175.55 $131.70Required978-0-07-351390-48 HB/15/8

2020BGCC PHY 2048 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GIANCOLI / PHYSICS FOR SCIENTISTS & 
ENGINEERS + MASTERING PHY

$300.00 $225.00Required978-0-13-613926-310 NO/08/4

2020BGCC PHY 2048L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PHY 2049 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GIANCOLI / PHYSICS FOR SCIENTISTS & 
ENGINEERS + MASTERING PHY

$300.00 $225.00Required978-0-13-613926-30 NO/08/4

2020BGCC PHY 2049L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PHY 2054 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Knight / College Physics LL+Mastering Physics accees $213.00 $159.75Required978-0-13-464414-110 NO/17/4

2020BGCC PHY 2054L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PMT 2250C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC POS 2041 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ginsberg / We the People Essentials $86.25 $64.70Required978-0-393-69168-9180 NO/18/11

2020BGCC POS 2112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS DYE(option1of2) / POLITICS IN STATES & 
COMMUNITIES

$145.15 $108.90Required978-0-205-99472-46 PA/15/15

2020BGCC POS 2112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS DYE(option2of2) / eText Access Card Politics in States 
& Communities

$64.10 $48.10Required978-0-205-99116-72 NO/15/15

2020BGCC PSY 2012 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC PSY 2012H ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC REA 0019 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HENRY / NEW MyReadingLab - Standalone Access 
Card

$43.75 $32.85Required978-0-205-86924-419 NO/12/

2020BGCC REL 2121 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CORRIGAN / RELIGION IN AMERICA $100.95 $75.75Required978-0-13-615817-222 PA/10/8

2020BGCC REL 2300 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HOPFE / RELIGIONS OF THE WORLD $105.60 $79.20Required978-0-13-379382-610 PA/16/13

2020BGCC RET 1264 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KACMAREK(in Resp pkg) / EGAN'S 
FUNDAMENTALS OF RESPIRATORY CARE

$145.00 $108.75Required978-0-323-34136-30 HB/17/11

2020BGCC RET 1264L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS WHITE / BASIC CLINICAL LAB COMPETENCIES 
FOR RESPIRATORY CARE

$141.95 $106.50Required978-1-4354-5365-40 PA/13/5



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC RET 1483 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KACMAREK(in Resp pkg) / EGAN'S 
FUNDAMENTALS OF RESPIRATORY CARE

$145.00 $108.75Required978-0-323-34136-30 HB/17/11

2020BGCC RET 1833 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / No new textbooks required $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC RET 1930 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KACMAREK(in Resp pkg) / EGAN'S 
FUNDAMENTALS OF RESPIRATORY CARE

$145.00 $108.75Required978-0-323-34136-30 HB/17/11

2020BGCC RET 1935 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC RET 1936 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC RET 2714 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMER ACAD PED / TEXTBOOK OF NEONATAL 
RESUSCITATION

$69.95 $52.50Required978-1-61002-024-46 PA/16/7

2020BGCC RET 2714 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KACMAREK(in Resp pkg) / EGAN'S 
FUNDAMENTALS OF RESPIRATORY CARE

$145.00 $108.75Required978-0-323-34136-30 HB/17/11

2020BGCC RET 2714L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMER ACAD PED / TEXTBOOK OF NEONATAL 
RESUSCITATION

$69.95 $52.50Required978-1-61002-024-46 PA/16/7

2020BGCC RET 2714L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Amer Heart Assn / 2015 PALS Provider Manual 
(15-1058)

$53.15 $39.90Required978-1-61669-559-010 NO/16/

2020BGCC RET 2836 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / No new textbooks required $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC RTE 1000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ADLER / INTRO TO RADIOLOGIC SCIENCES & 
PATIENT CARE

$89.95 $67.50Required978-0-323-56671-17 PA/19/7

2020BGCC RTE 1457 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CARLTON / PRINCIPLES OF RADIOGRAPHIC 
IMAGING

$179.95 $135.00Required978-1-337-71106-77 HB/19/6

2020BGCC RTE 1513 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S TEXTBOOK OF 
RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$212.00 $159.00Required978-0-323-39966-16 HB/18/9

2020BGCC RTE 1513 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / WORKBOOK FOR RADIOGRAPHIC
POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$110.00 $82.50Required978-0-323-48187-88 PA/17/9

2020BGCC RTE 1513L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S TEXTBOOK OF 
RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$212.00 $159.00Required978-0-323-39966-10 HB/18/9

2020BGCC RTE 1513L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / WORKBOOK FOR RADIOGRAPHIC
POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$110.00 $82.50Required978-0-323-48187-80 PA/17/9

2020BGCC RTE 1814 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S TEXTBOOK OF 
RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$212.00 $159.00Required978-0-323-39966-10 HB/18/9

2020BGCC RTE 1814 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / WORKBOOK FOR RADIOGRAPHIC
POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$110.00 $82.50Required978-0-323-48187-80 PA/17/9

2020BGCC RTE 2584 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LILLE / MAMMOGRAPHIC IMAGING $108.00 $81.00Required978-1-4963-5202-610 HB/16/4

2020BGCC RTE 2762 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KELLEY / SECTIONAL ANATOMY FOR IMAGING 
PROFESSIONALS

$124.00 $93.00Required978-0-323-41487-616 PA/18/4

2020BGCC RTE 2782 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS EISENBERG / COMPREHENSIVE RADIOGRAPHIC 
PATHOLOGY

$108.00 $81.00Required978-0-323-35324-39 PA/16/6

2020BGCC RTE 2844 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC SLS 1201 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FERRETT / PEAK PERFORMANCE $100.95 $75.75Required978-1-259-70276-19 PA/18/10

2020BGCC SON 1000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAGEN-ANSERT / TEXTBOOK OF DIAGNOSTIC 
SONOGRAPHY (2 VOL SET ONLY)

$374.00 $280.50Required978-0-323-35375-511 HB/18/8



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC SON 1000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Penny / Intro Sonography & Patient Care $74.00 $55.50Required978-1-4511-9259-911 NO/16/1

2020BGCC SON 1112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CURRY / SONOGRAPHY $162.00 $121.50Required978-0-323-32284-310 HB/16/4

2020BGCC SON 1112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Curry / Wkbk Lab Man Sonography (rev) $80.95 $60.75Required978-0-323-54523-53 NO/17/4

2020BGCC SON 1112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAGEN-ANSERT / TEXTBOOK OF DIAGNOSTIC 
SONOGRAPHY (2 VOL SET ONLY)

$363.00 $272.25Required0-323-07301-80 HB/12/7

2020BGCC SON 1112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAGEN-ANSERT / TEXTBOOK OF DIAGNOSTIC 
SONOGRAPHY (2 VOL SET ONLY)

$374.00 $280.50Required978-0-323-35375-51 HB/18/8

2020BGCC SON 1112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HENNINGSEN / CLINICAL GUIDE TO 
SONOGRAPHY

$119.00 $89.25Required978-0-323-09164-03 PA/14/2

2020BGCC SON 1112 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OVEL / SONOGRAPHY EXAM REVIEW (W/CD 
ONLY)

$91.95 $69.00Required978-0-323-10046-54 PA/14/2

2020BGCC SON 1122 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CURRY / SONOGRAPHY $162.00 $121.50Required978-0-323-32284-30 HB/16/4

2020BGCC SON 1122 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Curry / Wkbk Lab Man Sonography (rev) $80.95 $60.75Required978-0-323-54523-510 NO/17/4

2020BGCC SON 1122 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAGEN-ANSERT / TEXTBOOK OF DIAGNOSTIC 
SONOGRAPHY (2 VOL SET ONLY)

$374.00 $280.50Required978-0-323-35375-50 HB/18/8

2020BGCC SON 1122 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OVEL / SONOGRAPHY EXAM REVIEW (W/CD 
ONLY)

$91.95 $69.00Required978-0-323-10046-50 PA/14/2

2020BGCC SON 1211 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS EDELMAN / UNDERSTANDING ULTRASOUND 
PHYSICS

$114.55 $85.95Required0-9626444-5-512 NO/12/4

2020BGCC SON 1214 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAGEN-ANSERT / TEXTBOOK OF DIAGNOSTIC 
SONOGRAPHY (2 VOL SET ONLY)

$374.00 $280.50Required978-0-323-35375-50 HB/18/8

2020BGCC SON 1814 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAGEN-ANSERT / TEXTBOOK OF DIAGNOSTIC 
SONOGRAPHY (2 VOL SET ONLY)

$374.00 $280.50Required978-0-323-35375-50 HB/18/8

2020BGCC SON 2113 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CURRY / SONOGRAPHY $162.00 $121.50Required978-0-323-32284-30 HB/16/4

2020BGCC SON 2113 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Curry / Wkbk Lab Man Sonography (rev) $80.95 $60.75Required978-0-323-54523-50 NO/17/4

2020BGCC SON 2113 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAGEN-ANSERT / TEXTBOOK OF DIAGNOSTIC 
SONOGRAPHY (2 VOL SET ONLY)

$374.00 $280.50Required978-0-323-35375-50 HB/18/8

2020BGCC SON 2175 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS DAIGLE / TECHNIQUES IN NONINVASIVE 
VASCULAR DIAGNOSIS

$124.00 $93.00Required978-0-9899329-1-24 SP/14/4

2020BGCC SON 2175 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS RIDGWAY / INTRO TO VASCULAR SCANNING $79.95 $60.00Required978-0-941022-83-512 PA/14/4

2020BGCC SPC 1420 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC SPC 1608 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC SPN 1120 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan / Arriba ALC + MySpanishLab access $200.00 $150.00Required978-0-13-620043-7120 NO/19/7

2020BGCC SPN 1121 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan / Arriba ALC + MySpanishLab access $200.00 $150.00Required978-0-13-620043-70 NO/19/7

2020BGCC SPN 2200 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan / Arriba ALC + MySpanishLab access $200.00 $150.00Required978-0-13-620043-70 NO/19/7

2020BGCC SPN 2201 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FOERSTER / PUNTO Y APARTE $111.60 $83.70Required0-07-338530-11 PA/11/4



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC SPN 2201 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FOERSTER / PUNTO Y APARTE MAN QUE 
ACOMPANA

$67.20 $50.40Required0-07-735022-70 PA/11/4

2020BGCC STA 2023 LECTU
RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Opt1of2) / Elementary Statistics(loose-leaf) $144.00 $108.00Required978-0-13-468375-145 NO/19/7

2020BGCC STA 2023 LECTU
RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Opt2of2) / Elementary Statistics $212.50 $159.40Required978-0-13-468341-655 NO/19/7

2020BGCC STA 2023 WEB 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Opt1of3) / Elem Statistics LL + MyLab Stat 
access w/eText

$168.15 $126.15Required978-0-13-468520-515 NO/19/7

2020BGCC STA 2023 WEB 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Opt2of3) / Elem Statistics + MyLab Stat w/e-text 
24-mo access

$235.20 $176.40Required978-0-13-468490-18 NO/19/7

2020BGCC STA 2023 WEB 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Opt3of3) / MyLab Statistics 24-mo access code 
w/e-text Elem Stat

$119.25 $89.45Required978-0-13-478362-810 NO/19/7

2020BGCC STS 1310 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ASSOC SURG TEC / SURGICAL TECH FOR 
SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIST (ED: FREY)

$209.70 $157.30Required978-1-305-95641-49 HB/18/5

2020BGCC STS 1310 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AST / SG & Lab Man Surgical Tech for Surg Techngst $89.70 $67.30Required978-1-305-95643-813 NO/18/5

2020BGCC STS 1310L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ALLHOFF / SURGICAL MAYO SETUPS $106.00 $79.50Required1-111-13818-46 SP/13/2

2020BGCC STS 1310L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PIEKNIK / SUTURE & SURGICAL HEMOSTASIS: $41.00 $30.75Required978-1-4160-2247-36 SP/06/

2020BGCC STS 1340C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SNYDER / PHARMACOLOGY FOR SURGICAL 
TECHNOLOGIST

$80.00 $60.00Required978-0-323-34083-06 PA/17/4

2020BGCC STS 1940C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 
ROOM

$65.95 $49.50Required978-0-8036-1226-60 PA/08/3

2020BGCC STS 2330C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ROTHROCK / ALEXANDER'S CARE OF PATIENT IN 
SURGERY

$145.00 $108.75Required978-0-323-47914-10 PA/19/16

2020BGCC STS 2335 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MOORE / CLINICALLY ORIENTED ANATOMY $98.00 $73.50Required978-1-4511-1945-94 PA/14/7

2020BGCC STS 2336 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS DOHERTY / CURRENT DIAGNOSIS & TREATMENT: 
SURGERY

$83.70 $62.80Required978-0-07-179211-03 PA/15/14

2020BGCC STS 2336 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lange Current Procedures: Surgery / Minter $89.95 $67.50Required978-0-07-145316-54 NO/10/1

2020BGCC STS 2361 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / No new textbooks required $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC STS 2365 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS REECE / EFFECTIVE HUMAN RELATIONS $283.75 $196.90Required978-1-305-57616-22 HB/17/13

2020BGCC STS 2366C ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC STS 2367 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SCHERMERHORN / MANAGEMENT (LOOSE-LEAF) $186.95 $140.25Required978-1-118-84151-80 PA/15/13

2020BGCC STS 2370 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 
ROOM

$65.95 $49.50Required978-0-8036-1226-60 PA/08/3

2020BGCC STS 2936 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / No new textbooks required $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC STS 2936 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Student orders online https://store.ast.org AST 
SG or ASA SG

$100.00 $75.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC STS 2954 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / No new textbooks required $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
MAIN CAMPUS

2020BGCC SYG 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Free digital option) / Intro to Sociology 
https://openstax.org/details/books/introduction-sociology
-2e

$0.00 $0.00Required978-1-947172-11-10 NO/17/2

2020BGCC SYG 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OPENSTAX(Print option1) / INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY $29.00 $21.75Required978-1-938168-41-313 HB/16/2

2020BGCC SYG 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option2) / Intro to Sociology B&W $20.65 $15.50Required978-1-938168-97-012 PA/15/2

2020BGCC TAR 2154 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS JEFFERIS / ARCHITECTURAL DRAFTING & 
DESIGN (W/CD)

$176.25 $132.20Required1-4354-8162-32 HB/11/6

2020BGCC TAR 2154L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS STAEDTLER DRAFTING KIT $89.86RequiredUSK16-0245   /  /

2020BGCC THE 1925 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC THE 2000 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS WILSON / THEATER EXPERIENCE (LOOSE-LEAF) $125.00 $93.75Required978-1-260-49340-540 PA/19/14

2020BGCC THE 2071 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BARSAM(Opt1of2) / LOOKING AT MOVIES 
(LOOSE-LEAF)(W/NEW ACCESS CARD)

$74.40 $55.80Required978-0-393-67471-217 PA/18/6

2020BGCC TPA 1210 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GILLETTE / THEATRICAL DESIGN & PRODUCTION $187.50 $140.65Required978-0-07-338222-74 HB/13/7

2020BGCC TPA 1211 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GILLETTE / THEATRICAL DESIGN & PRODUCTION $187.50 $140.65Required978-0-07-338222-70 HB/13/7

2020BGCC TPA 1220 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHELLEY / PRACTICAL GUIDE TO STAGE 
LIGHTING

$59.95 $45.00Required978-0-415-81200-94 PA/14/3

2020BGCC TPA 1290L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CARTER / BACKSTAGE HANDBOOK $27.50 $20.65Required978-0-911747-39-37 PA/94/3

2020BGCC TPA 1291L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CARTER / BACKSTAGE HANDBOOK $27.50 $20.65Required978-0-911747-39-30 PA/94/3

2020BGCC TPA 2070 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC TPA 2072 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC TPA 2221 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHELLEY / PRACTICAL GUIDE TO STAGE 
LIGHTING

$59.95 $45.00Required978-0-415-81200-94 PA/14/3

2020BGCC TPA 2292L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC TPA 2293L ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC TPP 2111 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HAGEN / RESPECT FOR ACTING (W/NEW 
FOREWORD)

$22.95 $17.25Required978-0-470-22848-76 HB/08/

2020BGCC TPP 2930 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / NO TEXTBOOK REQUIREMENT $0.00 $0.00Required0 NO/  /

2020BGCC XHE 0012 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Amer Heart Assn / 2015 Heartsaver CPR AED Stu Wkbk 
NW15-1020

$2.75 $2.10Required978-1-61669-421-00 NO/16/

2020BGCC XHE 0015 ALL 
CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AHA / 2015 BLS Provider Manual (EM15-1010) $18.15 $13.65Required978-1-61669-407-40 NO/15/


